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Dear Sir/Madam 
 
I would like to take the opportunity to thank you for your custom and look forward to 
being of service to you in the future. 
 
For your reference, please find below a list of useful contact names, position, email 
address and telephone numbers, along with our opening hours. 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
 
Craig Warren 
Managing Director 
 
 
 
Craig Warren 
Managing Director  e: craig@acehandling.com m: 07886 000771 
 
Rachel Bond 
General Manager  e: rachel@acehandling.com t: 01788 540000 
 
Nick Matthews 
Operations Manager e: nick@acehandling.com   t: 01788 540000 
 
Sarah Bollard  
Service Manager  e: service@acehandling.com  t: 01788 540000 
 
Roxanne Tapp  
Administrator  e: roxanne@acehandling.com t: 01788 540000 
 
Keary Whiteside 
Area Sales Manager e: sales@acehandling.com  m: 07375 522706 
 
 
Opening Hours 
 
Monday – Friday  9.00am to 5.00pm 
 

 

 


